Model:
DOM
1
KOBOLD- companies worldwide:
ALGERIA, ARGENTINA, AUSTRALIA, AUSTRIA, BELGIUM, BULGARIA, CANADA, CHILE,
CHINA, COLUMBIA, CZECHIA, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC, EGYPT, FRANCE, GERMANY, GREAT
BRITAIN, HUNGARY, INDIA, INDONESIA, ITALY, MALAYSIA, MEXICO, MOROCCO, NETHER-
LANDS, PERU, PHILIPPINNES, POLAND, ROMANIA, SINGAPORE, SLOVAKIA, SOUTH KOREA,

35-750
50-1000
Ordering informations (Example: DOM-A05H R1 1 R0)
DOM-H05H R1...
DOM-H10H R2...
DOM-H15H R3...
DOM-H30H R8...
---
---
---.
---
high pressure
---
---
DOM-S05H R1...
DOM-S10H R2...
DOM-S15H R3...
DOM-S20H R4...
DOM-S25H R6...
DOM-S30H R8...
DOM-S35H R9...
---
DOM-S45H RB...
---
Standard
---
---
0,5-36 L/h
2-100 L/h
15-550 L/h
1-40
10-150
Meas.-
range
(L/min)
75-1500
150-2500
DIN-flange connection change “DOM-xxx Rx...” into “DOM-xxx Fx...”
DOM-A30H R8...
DOM-A35H R9...
DOM-A40H R9...
DOM-A45H RB...
DOM-A50H RB...
DOM-A05H R1...
DOM-A10H R2...
DOM-A15H R3...
DOM-A20H R4...
DOM-A25H R6...
Aluminium
DOM-A55H RC...
DOM-A60H RC...
DOM-H20H R4...
DOM-H25H R6...
..R0=pulse output (reed switch)
..H0=Hall
..D0= Quad Hall
..Z3= LCD totaliser with rate